TRER
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
The TRER edge-lit exit signs feature a clean and traditional look. The
indirect LED illumination evenly lights the acrylic face with crisp, even
light. The ultra thin face plate virtually disappears once installed, yet
the EXIT lettering boldly distinguishes the path of egress.

Warranty
•	The TRER comes with a 3 year limited warranty
ORDERING GUIDE – TRER Example: TRER-EM-R-1C-RC-BA
Model Operation Letter Size/Letter Color Faces/Background Mounting Options
TRER	 Exit with 6” ISA AC	� AC Only 120/277 VAC
EM	 NiCad Battery Backup
90 Minutes
R	� RED Standard 6” EXIT
with 6” ISA
G	� GREEN Standard 6”
EXIT with 6” ISA
1C 	 Single Face, Clear
Background (standard)
1W 	 Single Face, White
Background
1M 	 Single Face, Mirrored
Background
2M 	 Double Face, Mirrored
Background
2W 	 Double Face White
Background
RC 	 Recessed
Ceiling
WR 	 Wall Recessed
2H 	 Two Hour Run Time
BA 	� Brushed Aluminum Trim Plate
MA 	 Massachusetts
CT 	 Connecticut
TRER
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part Type Number: Full Part Number:
TRER - 2/23/23
Wall RecessedCeiling Recessed
19.5"
17.5" 5" 5.5"
4"
4"
4"
4"
7.25"
11.25"
19.5"
17.5"
10" 8"
Ceiling Recessed Wall Recessed
Meets CT code for 6" Exit with 6" dynamic ISA
Meets the requirements of the State of Massachusetts